
RESULTLIST NORDIC FOR VETERANS 2015
Sankthansholet, Brekstad, Norway

25.-28. of june 2015

AIR PISTOL

Class W45 

1 Marju Sand FIN 87 89 83 86 1* 345 Gold NNVR

2 Carina Åkerblom SWE 67 76 80 76 4* 299 Silver

Class W65 

1 Sirkka Ylistö FIN 79 85 84 82 3* 330 Gold

Class M45 

1 Peter Johansson SWE 90 90 90 95 7* 365 Gold NNVR

2 Niels D. Andersen DEN 91 87 88 95 4* 361 Silver

3 Olli Jokiranta FIN 89 90 95 85 5* 359 Bronze

4 Heikki Pennanen FIN 83 90 90 95 7* 358

5 Mogens Berthelsen DEN 87 89 90 90 4* 356

6 Arild Inge Wollan NOR 85 83 90 90 2* 348

7 Petri Leppänen FIN 84 85 91 86 1* 346

8 Bjørn Harald Vik NOR 86 82 88 89 6* 345

9 Øyvind Aurstad NOR 89 84 86 82 2* 341

10 Jostein Utstrand NOR 81 82 87 84 3* 334

11 Terje Fallmyr NOR 82 75 73 89 4* 319

Class M55 

1 Roar Hembre NOR 91 93 94 96 9* 374 Gold NNVR

2 Helge Olden NOR 89 92 94 91 11* 366 Silver

3 Krister Persson SWE 93 88 90 93 5* 364 Bronze

4 Rune Hammer NOR 86 88 89 95 4* 358

5 Jaako Sand FIN 92 89 87 88 4* 356

6 Jakob Kråkevik NOR 88 89 86 93 1* 356

7 Thorbjørn Johansen NOR 88 89 87 83 1* 347

8 Nils Håvard Dahl NOR 84 91 84 83 2* 342

Class M65 

1 Seppo Virtanen FIN 94 86 91 91 9* 362 Gold ENVR

2 Jan Dovolil DEN 92 88 93 87 7* 360 Silver

3 Weith Andersson SWE 91 91 86 90 8* 358 Bronze

4 Hans Iacobaeus SWE 86 89 93 89 4* 357

5 Per C. Madsen DEN 90 83 87 92 4* 352

6 Lars-Göran Liljergren SWE 80 89 90 86 5* 345

7 Erkki Häkkinen FIN 88 82 78 86 3* 334



Class M70 

1 Ragnar Skanåker SWE 91 92 82 93 5* 358 Gold NNVR

2 Richard Westling SWE 84 90 83 85 1* 342 Silver

3 Erik Stai NOR 86 83 89 83 1* 341 Bronze

4 Kurt Wallden FIN 85 83 85 87 1* 340

5 Ebbe Bertram DEN 87 84 87 77 4* 335

6 Jens Jørgen Ravn DEN 82 82 81 84 2* 329

7 Hans Lang DEN 77 81 81 87 3* 326

Team M45 

1 SWE Gold NNVR

Krister Persson (M55) 364 (5*)

Peter Johansson (M45) 365 (7*)

Weith Andersson (M65) 358 (8*)

2 NOR 2 Silver

Roar Hembre (M55) 374 (9*)

Jakob Kråkevik (M55) 356 (1*)

Arild Inge Wollan (M45) 348 (2*)

3 DEN Bronze

Niels D. Andersen (M45) 361 (4*)

Jan Dovolil (M65) 360 (7*)

Per C. Madsen (M65) 352 (4*)

4 FIN

Olli Jokiranta (M45) 359 (5*)

Heikki Pennanen (M45) 358 (7*)

Petri Leppänen (M45) 346 (1*)

5 NOR 1

Bjørn Harald Vik (M45) 345 (6*)

Helge Olden (M55) 366 (11*)

Jostein Utstrand (M45) 334 (3*)

6 NOR 3

Rune Hammer (M55) 358 (4*)

Terje Fallmyr (M45) 319 (4*)

Nils Håvard Dahl (M55) 342 (2*)

Team  M65 

1 SWE Gold NNVR

Ragnar Skanåker (M70) 358 (5*)

Hans Iacobaeus (M65) 357 (4*)

Richard Westling (M70) 342 (1*)

2 FIN Silver

Seppo Virtanen (M65) 362 (9*)

Erkki Häkkinen (M65) 334 (3*)

Kurt Wallden (M70) 340 (1*)
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Team  M70

1 DEN Gold NNVR

Hans Lang (M70) 326 (3*)

Ebbe Bertram (M70) 335 (4*)

Jens Jørgen Ravn (M70) 329 (2*)

NNVR - New Nordic Veteran Record

ENVR - Equal to Nordic Veteran Record
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